
Jeff Kowalski
District #1  Commissioner 

LaHaie kwals1977@yahoo.com

Craig Zelazny
District #2  Commissioner 

Ludlow ctzelazny@frontier.com

Tim Taber
District #3  Commissioner 

Bray ttaber1954@gmail.com

Dr. Lee Britton
District #4  Commissioner 

Peterson lrbritton@hotmail.com

Michelle Smith
District #5  Commissioner 

Fournier michelle@newlifealpena.org

John Male
District #6  Commissioner 

Britton johnmalesr@yahoo.com

Herb Gamage
District #7  Commissioner 

Konarzewski hgamage@allband.org

Earl Martin
District #8  Commissioner 

Kozlowski rebelbourne@yahoo.com

2025 OLDER PERSONS COMMITTEE LIST

Cindy Cebula Treasurer's Office
cebulac@alpenacounty.org
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